INTRODUCTION
In keeping with the fast, precise and reliable capabilities of our
Model MS‐10075 Bench Top Marker, the MS‐10030 Series
Portable Dot Peen Marking System is lightweight and ideal for
applications where it is easiest to bring a pistol grip style
marking
head to the part.
Perfect for marking large or heavy objects that need professional
looking identification. The option of the adjustable V Fixture
creates a stable platform on those hard to mark round
components where marking is required along the
circumference.  The nesting fixture is fully adjustable to
allow the marking penetration to be controlled.
FEATURES
‐ Lightweight (approx 3.5Kg / 7.7 Lbs)
‐ Ergonomic grip designed for operator comfort
‐ Optional adjustable nesting fixtures available
‐ No separate power cable required
SPECIFICATIONS
‐ Marking Area: 100mm X 30mm (3.9” X 1.2”)
‐ Head Dimensions with Connector 22cm (width) X 27cm
(length) X 17cm (height)
‐ Case Construction: Steel                                                                                       MS‐10030‐P Marking Head
‐ Air Pressure Required: 30psi (2 Bar) min. to 72.5psi (5 Bar) max.
‐ Trigger Switch Activation
         MS‐10030‐FA Controller
MS-10030-FA Series
PORTABLE
Dot Peen Marking Systems
                     Full Capability Controller
‐ Compact Design ‐ 40cm (W) X 25cm (L) X 19cm (H)
‐ Lightweight ‐ 8Kg (20Lbs)
‐ 2D Matrix & Barcode Marking capabilities
‐ Linear, Arc, Angular and circumferential marking
‐ Communicates with PC for extra storage and back‐up
‐ FAST ‐ 3 characters per second (2mm Character)
‐ Automatic Serialization, Date Coding capable
‐ Built‐in keyboard & SD Card Reader / Writer